Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H130000914613)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name Account Number : I20110000059

: PYNE LAW GROUP

: (850)215-9090

: (850)215-9045

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. **JAMIN Holdings LLC**

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$130.00

B: BOSTICK

APR 2 4 2013

EXAMINER

H13000091461 3

(850) 245-6051.

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:

JAMIN Holdings LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Laura C. Pyne, CPA, JD, LLM

Name of Person

Pyne Law Group

Firm/Company

2309 Frankford Ave, Ste A

Address

Panama City, FL 32405

City/State and Zip Code

laurapyne@pynelawgroup.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Laura C. Pyne

,850

215-9090

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

Name of Person

□\$125.00 Filing Fee

\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

(additional copy is enclosed)

\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street/Courier Address

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

H13000091467 3

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Na The name of the I	me: .imited Liability Compar	ny is:			
			•		
JAMIN Holdings LLC			•		
	lust end with the words "Limited	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
		·			
ARTICLE II - A		he principal office of the Limited Li	iahility Co	ภาษากา	is:
		p 	,merney Ca		
Principal Office	<u>Address:</u>	Mailing Address:			
4033 Kristanna Dr		4033 Kristanna Dr			
Panama City, Fl. 3240	5	Panama City, FL 32405			
					•
	he name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: Marilyn Percy Name 4033 Kristanna Dr		SECRETARY OF ALLAHASSEE, F	013 APR 23 AM	
		et address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	50.5	<u> </u>	C.
	Panama City	_{FI} 32405	콢	ဟ	
	Ci	ty, State, and Zip	Wing	_	
liability compa registered agent all statutes relat	ny at the place designates and agree to act in this coing to the proper and condigations of my position of the following for the second	d to accept service of process for the d in this certificate, I hereby accept to apacity. I further agree to comply wondere performance of my duties, and as registered agent as provided for in Signature (REQUIRED)	he appoint ith the pro I I am fami	tment a. visions iliar wi	s of th

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

H13000091461 3

		Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Mana			
"MGRM" = Ma	naging Member	•	,
MGR		Marilyn Percy	•
MGK		4033 Kristanna Dr	
,		Panama City, FL 32405	•
		T pricerite Only, 1 Control	
<u></u>			
			₩ ≥
			CREE A
			A
			ر ج ری
			mo ,
			CF C
			0::
			A 22.7
EV: Effective	date, if other than the d	ate of filing: be specific and cannot be more t	(OPTION.
Tective date is	date, if other than the d listed, the date must b r the date of filing.)	ate of filing: be specific and cannot be more t	(OPTIONA than five busine
LE V: Effective fective date is or 90 days after	date, if other than the d listed, the date must be r the date of filing.)	ate of filing: be specific and cannot be more to the control of a more to the control o	than five busine
LE V: Effective fective date is or 90 days after REQUIRED SI	date, if other than the d listed, the date must be r the date of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of the date of the	e specific and cannot be more to	ember. his document
LE V: Effective fective date is or 90 days after REQUIRED SI (In acconsti	date, if other than the disted, the date must be the date of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of the date an affirmation under the tweether that any false information to a third degree felony as Marilyn Percy	one specific and cannot be more to the specific and submitted in a document to the Departs provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	ember. his document
LE V: Effective fective date is or 90 days after REQUIRED SI (In acconsti	date, if other than the disted, the date must be the date of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of the date an affirmation under the tweether that any false information to a third degree felony as Marilyn Percy	an authorized depresentative of a monography of perjury that the facts stated ion submitted in a document to the Department of the Departm	ember. his document
EV: Effective fective date is or 90 days after REQUIRED SI	date, if other than the disted, the date must be the date of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of coordance with section 608.44 tutes an affirmation under the theorem that any false information that any false information at the degree felony as Marilyn Percy	one specific and cannot be more to the specific and submitted in a document to the Departs provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	ember. his document

Page 2 of 2